1. Candidate shall be allowed to submit online semester fee in order of merit on the basis of marks secured in CUET UG-2022 provided he/she
fulfills the minimum course-wise eligibility criteria as mentioned in admission brochure 2022-23. Mere appearance in CUET UG-2022 and listing

Provisional Common Merit List of

in result does not confirm entitlement of any candidate for admission.

BSW

2.Category wise (UR/EWS/SC/ST/OBC/PWD) merit list for submission of fee will be declared by the department as per intake(seats) of the
programme. Candidates short listed for admission may submit the 1st Semester fee through SAMARTH portal/link
https://ggvcuet.samarth.edu.in using their id and password for registration account available on www.ggu.ac.in for confirmation of their

admission before last date of submission of fee. Candidate will be admitted provisionally after submission of fee. However, his/her admission

will be confirmed by the department concerned only after physical verification of documents.

In case a candidate does not submit the requisite fee online through above said link till last date, then he/she will lose his/her candidature for

admission in further process.

3.Candidates may contact the concern department for further process and date of physical verification of documents and classes. Candidates

are advised to visit our website www.ggu.ac.in for more updates.
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Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Application ID

GGVCT22008265

GGVCT22011358

GGVCT22016852

GGVCT22009164

GGVCT22011018

GGVCT22017755

GGVCT22016094

GGVCT22018799

GGVCT22014710

GGVCT22012651

GGVCT22004770

GGVCT22017466

GGVCT22017546

GGVCT22011433

GGVCT22007251

GGVCT22005072

GGVCT22012905

GGVCT22009907

GGVCT22015055

GGVCT22003294

GGVCT22010501

GGVCT22016231

Name of the Applicant

Vivek Kumar

MD ZISHAN ANSARI

Satyam Suman

BALABHADRA B

ROHIT KUMAR

prince kumar

RAJBALA KUMARI

Sachin Kumar

ABHISHEK KUMAR

Subhrajit jena

Anshika Agrawal

NANCY

JATIN VIJAY VARGIYA

Divakar Kumar

SALLA SIDDARTHA

JIGYASA PANDEY

RAJ MITTAL

Date of Birth
(YYYY-MM-DD)

12/6/2004
3/9/2004
12/5/2003
8/13/2004
3/19/2002
2/18/2004
3/24/2004
3/1/2004
1/1/2005
3/28/2003
7/5/2004
5/15/2003
12/8/2004
3/13/2005
1/19/2004
12/19/2003

9/29/2003

VAISHNAVI VIKRAM JAGT5/31/2005

CHARU SHARNAGAT

SAMIRAN DAS

ARIJEET GHOSH

AMIT ARYA

8/17/2003
12/4/2000
9/30/2002

12/30/2005

Marks
Scored in
CUET in
descending
order
249.78513
247.61272
233.96317
225.8867
220.29233
218.16859
212.69629
210.79671
208.89682
206.84984
200.44537
197.37587
197.11467
191.19188
190.6709
190.12672
187.66115
186.16795
184.25194
182.67099

180.99037

180.98033

Marks

Scored in

Class 12th

78

97.6

75.6

87.4

82.2

72.2

90.6

83.8

83.4

66.2

93.6

86.2

68.2

84.4

97

70.6

79.4

74.8

85.6

65.8

65.6

Marks

Scored in

Class 10th

85

98

62

96.2

77.9

77.4

91.2

88.8

81.2

78.4

92

81.33

84.5

83.8

100

78

71.8

93.6

88

66.67

100

68

CATEGORY

Unreserved

Unreserved

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

EWS

EWS

OBC

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

0BC

OBC

Unreserved

EWS

EWS

OBC

SC

Unreserved

Unreserved

PwBD

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO



Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

GGVCT22017115

GGVCT22017640

GGVCT22001498

GGVCT22014496

GGVCT22015963

GGVCT22018676

GGVCT22018658

GGVCT22000300

GGVCT22015359

GGVCT22010840

GGVCT22019013

GGVCT22019176

GGVCT22006943

GGVCT22008875

GGVCT22017319

GGVCT22009776

GGVCT22016089

GGVCT22006132

GGVCT22019235

GGVCT22012677

GGVCT22009890

GGVCT22000318

GGVCT22013158

GGVCT22014558

GGVCT22016759

GGVCT22010238

GGVCT22015445

GGVCT22016697

GGVCT22010853

GGVCT22001546

GGVCT22014424

GGVCT22009859

GGVCT22012226

RAINISH KUMAR

SHREYA PARASHAR

Shreya Kumari

Pranjal Kumar

PRAGATI KUMARI

Supratik Halder

VED PRAKASH

Supriya dhruw

JAY DIXIT

CHENA RAM

Asmat Mondal

ROHAN CHOUDHARY

SUNANDA PARIHAR

Anish kumar

NISCHIT FARWAHA

12/4/2003

6/5/2004

2/3/2002

12/10/2003

8/13/2004

10/5/2002

9/12/2004

1/14/2005

3/17/2004

7/3/2005

8/10/2003

12/20/2002

10/25/2003

4/12/2005

11/4/2001

KHUSHI KUMARI CHOUR. 9/17/2002

ADITI KUMARI

GAUTHAM SWAROOP

POOJA MESHRAM

Ankit kumar

UTKARSH SHIVAWEDY

ADITYA YADAV

VARTIKA SINHA

AMRENDRA KUMAR

S P VIKAS MANVI

Varsha Singh Rajput

VAANGYAA BANERJEE

atar singh niboriya

Priyanshu kumar

NIHARIKA YADAV

AMAN RAJ

Hari Om Singh

Manshi Netam

10/17/2004

4/3/2004

5/2/2004

8/12/2002

8/22/2004

12/7/2004

8/30/2004

2/17/2005

4/5/2004

8/10/2004

1/1/2005

4/5/2004

3/26/2005

3/13/2005

8/22/2003

6/12/2003

3/24/2004

180.37181

180.31932

179.49294

178.51244

177.4071

177.24014

176.64067

175.50578

175.12273

174.07547

173.52989

173.16319

172.96094

172.3331

171.58926

170.94133

170.73326

170.48396

170.37979

169.75461

169.43695

168.63947

168.54962

167.64513

167.05824

166.28691

166.02861

165.96661

165.13295

164.76173

164.13779

163.95796

163.2307

69

73.8

84

70.4

75.2

74.17

78.8

75.2

85.4

77.4

88.83

84

77.4

78.9

82.4

87.2

75.4

89.6

82.8

55.8

70

67.8

64

80

80.8

79.6

88

85.8

77.6

81

64.4

76.2

86

68.4

84.8

70.4

83.2

83

85.67

67.8

88.8

86.2

79

74.66

91.2

94.4

63

95

84

85

85

84.4

70.8

77.8

60.8

67.8

63.6

71.75

84.2

92

91.5

71.2

64

57.4

74

83.6

0OBC

Unreserved

Unreserved

EWS

0OBC

Unreserved

0OBC

ST

Unreserved

0OBC

Unreserved

sC

Unreserved

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

sC

Unreserved

SC

0OBC

OBC

OBC

sC

Unreserved

Unreserved

SC

EWS

Unreserved

OBC

Unreserved

ST

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO



Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

GGVCT22014378

GGVCT22014325

GGVCT22012279

GGVCT22003360

GGVCT22014974

GGVCT22019154

GGVCT22019028

GGVCT22013065

GGVCT22017335

GGVCT22007410

GGVCT22010878

GGVCT22018005

GGVCT22014635

GGV(CT22014812

GGVCT22012536

GGVCT22004068

GGVCT22006786

GGVCT22017133

GGVCT22012623

GGVCT22007996

GGVCT22009879

GGVCT22014762

GGVCT22009827

GGVCT22015503

GGVCT22013632

GGVCT22013775

GGVCT22018548

GGVCT22016202

GGVCT22014892

GGVCT22000703

GGVCT22015124

GGVCT22012495

MANOJ KUMAR AHIRWA 10/12/2004

VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA  3/21/2003

SAURAV KUMAR 7/5/2004
ANKIT KUMAR 3/13/2004
prachi 3/15/2005
Saurav Kumar 11/27/2004
Shivani 3/21/2003
ASHIDA D 11/5/2004
SHIVANSHI DWIVEDI 9/15/2005
ASMIT KUMAR YADAV  7/9/2003
KUMAR SHIVAM 11/27/2005
ARPITA YADAV 11/17/2004
NEHA JOSHI 9/15/2003
NIRAJANA PANDEY 4/5/2004
Rashmi Kalra 7/23/2004
SALMAN ALI 6/19/2000
YOGESH S 9/22/2004
RAJIV KUMAR 4/3/2004
Mohit Kumar 10/29/2005

SWASTIK KUMAR PASW/£ 6/25/2005
HARSHITA SAHU 4/11/2004

Aadinath Bapurao Garol¢ 10/2/2003

TOSH PRATAP SINGH 10/16/2004
NANDINI CHOUBEY 11/14/2003
RAVULA VEEKSHITH 7/4/2004

KARTHIK KRISHNA MANC 12/31/2003

Ravindra Kumar 1/10/2000
NOORUL HASAN 9/8/2005
Shourya farwi 10/31/2003
RITWIK RAJ 5/29/2005
ZAMEEL TP 7/27/2004
RISHI SAHU 6/16/2004

163.04985

163.04985

162.59515

161.54703

160.15585

159.23232

158.74423

158.54655

158.06886

156.97523

156.83394

156.74838

156.11284

156.1105

154.62564

154.61674

154.60703

153.81546

152.8403

152.22528

150.97383

150.97383

149.76787

149.42026

148.91455

147.98959

146.82378

146.43301

144.29691

143.92122

142.30089

141.95372

61.2

83.2

77.4

95.6

80.4

84.6

87.58

77.8

63.2

74.8

77.6

64.8

86.4

63

62.8

62.2

87.6

64

82.6

79

78.8

89.4

96.9

90

70

71

67.4

69.4

86.9

93.4

75.75

65

76.6

85.99

90.8

91.4

91.84

76.2

86.6

66.8

86.8

85

70.4

86.6

91

71.4

82

84.6

74

89

87.2

83.8

92.5

100

86

36

71.5

74.33

61.6

88

95.66

sC

OBC

OBC

OBC

0BC

EWS

Unreserved

OBC

Unreserved

OBC

EWS

OBC

0OBC

Unreserved

Unreserved

OBC

0BC

SC

EWS

SC

OBC

EWS

Unreserved

Unreserved

OBC

Unreserved

OBC

OBC

SC

Unreserved

OBC

0BC

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO



Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

GGVCT22014653

GGVCT22007370

GGVCT22015189

GGVCT22014723

GGVCT22003090

GGVCT22011011

GGVCT22006562

GGVCT22008027

GGVCT22018566

GGVCT22010867

GGVCT22005755

GGVCT22013136

GGVCT22012756

GGVCT22005241

GGVCT22008239

GGVCT22016214

GGVCT22013711

GGVCT22014018

GGVCT22001584

GGVCT22017720

GGVCT22006256

GGVCT22013748

GGVCT22011851

GGVCT22010192

GGVCT22015355

GGVCT22016157

GGVCT22019050

GGVCT22014908

GGVCT22015265

GGVCT22018333

GGVCT22018665

GGVCT22014626

GGVCT22019207

Arpit Mishra

Utsav bharti

PRANJAL SHARMA

SHUBHROJYOTI SARKAR

ANAND GAUN

ANAMIKA SUNIL P K

NAJIYA C

SEWANT

HIMANSHU RAJ

Aman kumar

Shrestha Ghosh

Piyush Prem

Rashi tiwari

Alka Mohan

ANJANA K BABURAJ

MUHAMED SHIBIL

ARPIT UPADHYAY

HALEENA

MUHAMMED FADILK M

Shouvik Mandal

AFNAN V K

AGRIMA GUPTA

VIDUSHI DIWAN

OMPRAKASH KUMAR

Vikas Malviya

6/24/2005

9/13/2004

10/14/2003

12/12/2001

8/10/2005

7/13/2004

1/27/2004

3/14/2002

5/18/2004

1/1/2004

6/9/2004

3/25/2003

9/19/2003

4/30/2004

6/6/2003

10/8/2002

2/8/2004

4/26/2003

4/5/2003

1/8/2003

4/27/2004

3/11/2003

2/8/2003

6/15/2003

2/18/2005

VIVEK CHANDRA SHEKH/ 8/31/2004

AKASH KUMAR

RUPESH KUMAR

anushka tiwari

SHIVANGI YADAV

7/31/2002

3/21/2004

3/11/2004

8/25/2005

MIMANSHA CHANDRAK/ 6/23/2004

BHAWNA BOPCHE

Abhimanyu Kumar

5/8/2004

1/1/2003

141.47603

141.14621

139.99434

138.60916

136.57936

135.88896

135.33641

135.03676

133.4261

131.60449

130.75201

129.60774

129.48329

128.36314

128.36217

128.13014

126.69223

126.6056

126.13776

124.80904

124.40797

124.25265

123.69402

121.04333

120.6929

120.29524

119.67185

119.53769

118.98448

118.98448

118.41428

118.02609

118.01196

67

64.2

69.4

70

92.16

92

54.7

78.6

60

82

68.6

87.2

62

98.67

100

85.6

87.66

61.33

96.2

64.4

86.2

69.4

87

77

72.2

73.8

77.04

76

87.6

80.4

75

58.4

70.4

74.6

89.3

88

97

89.67

72.4

74

69.66

66.8

71.8

84

100

62

82.2

100

95.55

87.45

87

57

76.4

68

76

88.33

77.6

68.6

69.02

91.33

59.4

86.6

75

EWS

SC

EWS

EWS

OBC

OBC

0BC

OBC

0BC

EWS

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

0OBC

OBC

EWS

0OBC

OBC

Unreserved

0OBC

0BC

Unreserved

OBC

0OBC

OBC

OBC

Unreserved

Unreserved

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO



Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work

GGVCT22015318

GGVCT22018875

GGVCT22005288

GGVCT22017952

GGVCT22006011

GGVCT22012325

GGVCT22010149

GGVCT22016498

GGVCT22014538

GGVCT22019277

GGVCT22014935

GGVCT22013835

GGVCT22017519

GGVCT22010662

GGVCT22018385

GGVCT22013897

GGVCT22018734

GGVCT22007046

GGVCT22014780

GGV(CT22018433

GGVCT22000743

GGVCT22005597

GGVCT22007769

GGVCT22018831

GGVCT22018758

GGVCT22018318

GGVCT22007052

GGVCT22018272

GGVCT22016286

GGVCT22013851

GGVCT22018446

GGVCT22012444

SHAHANA SHABEEBA

Shreya Sonali

Abhishek Tiwari

RAHINA P

11/25/2001
1/3/2004
9/7/2004

3/8/2004

Ramireddygari Greeshm: 6/8/2004

Agastya Tripathi

MANJU POYA

Surbhi kumari

SHUBHRA MISHRA

GOWTHAMTG

Sachin Kumar

MUHSINA ASAINAR

11/15/2005
5/7/2002
10/4/2005
3/11/2004
7/15/2004
2/1/2004

4/23/2004

MUHAMMED AFLAH O  6/4/2004

Sanjay Verma

Anjali Chaubey

NALINI BAGHEL

ANUJ KUMAR GUPTA

kamna patel

AMRITA KUMARI

NANCY PRIYA

Ayushman Singh

SANDEEP KUMAR

AKASH KUMAR

MONIKA KUMARI

VISHNU PULUKKUL

UDAY PRATP SINGH

Aditya prakash

NEHA KUMARI

Abhash kumar warrey

MD DANISH RAZA

TANISHKA SINGH

Pratik Kumar

7/25/2002
11/18/2003
7/11/2003
1/1/2004
11/1/2004
3/11/2004
1/4/2005
1/29/2004
11/25/2004
8/10/2003
11/28/2005
2/14/2003
9/1/2003
2/25/2004
5/24/2003
8/16/2000
8/8/2003
3/20/2004

5/4/2003

116.0269

114.86176

114.51402

114.40781

112.79028

112.05152

111.67114

111.53684

110.8041

110.51757

109.72675

109.26044

108.29401

107.4934

105.64424

105.56258

105.19437

104.66702

102.55698

102.14439

99.310181

99.252548

99.112236

98.921127

94.331673

94.130753

93.965988

93.751923

93.225731

93.225731

92.742668

92.669533

74.58

83.8

71

85.6

91.5

86

90.4

66.4

86

91.41

76.8

62.2

69.4

77.4

78.4

86

72.6

75.89

65.4

70

54.2

76.4

80.4

86.7

83

82.2

95

90

60

90.8

52.6

64.4

69.83

61

82

100

81.66

87.7

70.4

71.83

76.16

79.5

85.2

59.2

76.66

56.2

56.4

80

72.2

67.4

81.8

72.2

60

75.6

72.8

OBC

OBC

Unreserved

OBC

EWS

EWS

ST

Unreserved

Unreserved

OBC

EWS

OBC

OBC

OBC

Unreserved

SC

OBC

OBC

EWS

EWS

Unreserved

OBC

SC

OBC

Unreserved
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Bachelor of Social Work
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Bachelor of Social Work
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Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Social Work
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GGVCT22017892

GGVCT22010462

GGVCT22016470

GGVCT22010739

GGVCT22018085

GGVCT22013321

GGVCT22009243

GGVCT22009292

GGVCT22001074

GGVCT22017490

GGVCT22017883

GGVCT22019101

GGVCT22010951

GGVCT22016394

GGVCT22010233

GGVCT22013647

GGVCT22011968

GGVCT22018048

GGVCT22003600

GGVCT22016111

GGVCT22003052

GGVCT22013857

GGVCT22010204

GGVCT22016363

GGVCT22013798

GGVCT22017562

GGVCT22002517

GGVCT22017632

GGVCT22016269

GGVCT22004556

GGVCT22017933

GGVCT22011201

GGVCT22018054

JYOTI CHAUHAN

HEMANT SINGH

VASHU SONI

Anup pal

HARISH SINGH

Ankit Kumar

Akanksha sahu

MILLO SANA

Shaurya saxena

SAKSHI

Aman singh

Bhumika Sirwal

AMULYA CHAUDHARY

SONALI SINGH

Monal toppo

PRAJJWAL RAI

CHHAVI SAIYAM

PRITI CHAUHAN

Shivam Bal

DEEPAK KUMAR RAUT

Piyush Nagotra

ATEET

Saurabh Mishra

SNEHA DUBEY

SHREYA SINGH

Randhir kumar

Mukul Singh Raj

SONALI ANANT

Kumar Gourav

MEGHA YADAV

Nikhil kumar gupta

SOUMYA SHARMA

PUNESHWAR SAHU
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10/18/2005

3/18/2004

9/5/2004

5/25/2004

12/30/2004

9/27/2003

4/7/2005
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9/25/2004

9/24/2004

3/20/2005

4/29/2005

6/14/2002

5/22/2003

2/19/2005

7/27/2003

7/1/2004

1/7/2004

7/31/2004

5/14/2000

4/19/2004

3/27/2003

7/19/2004

9/8/2004

2/20/2003

2/19/2000

8/21/2004

11/12/2003

1/21/2004

2/12/2005

4/6/2004

7/29/2003
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91.553856

91.072937

91.072937

89.167969

87.510399

86.119713

85.482254

85.458832

84.893776

83.279709

81.338005

79.424622

76.573578

76.132545

75.806671

74.729698
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73.498184

73.486595

72.126427

70.976006
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69.219002
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67.2
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73.2
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66.8
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73.6
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72.33

63.67

79.33
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66.4

74.4
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72.66

75.83
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54.33

73.2
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80.16

49.6

74.8

50.2
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64.4
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Unreserved
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GGVCT22012334
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GGVCT22016547
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ANISH KUMAR PASWAN 8/28/2001
Sudeep shastri 8/4/2004
PRAMOD KUMAR KHUN16/12/2003
SWEETY KHANDE 10/8/2004
SAVIOUR LAKRA 11/12/2003

NAMRATA RANI TANDAN 1/18/2004

59.375202

45.104774
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